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Cognome

Polverari
Ratic
Pulvirenti
Clemente
Katnic
Decina
Uriani
Carravetta
Delli Paoli
Valente
Nardelli
Antonelli
Conserva
Cela
Milano
Rossi
Colavolpe
Onori
Frediani
Rocchi
Sgrenci
Panunzi
Sardella
Ravaglioli
Doko
Scalese
Centioni
Gravino
Giardina
Raponi
Partiti
Vallana
Ciufo
Palladoro
Rakcevic
Manfre'
Prota
lacovoni
Rodi
Zogopolulos
Russo
Pavoni

Di Mauro
Nespola
Danza
Laratta

Di Matteo
Conca

GRADUATORIA FINALE

Nome
Silvia
Tonja
Elisa
Susanna
Marko
Sara
Aurora
Ana Selena
Maria Luisa
Viviana
Laura
Valentina
Giuseppe
Merlinda
Marta
Greta
Serena
Francesca
Daniele
Guendalina
Chiara
Chiara
Claudia
llaria
Endriol
Francesca
Nicoletta
Pasquale Davide
Flavia
Martina
Angela
Cinzia
Diana
Michela
Ivan
Naima
Raffaella Rachele
Alessia
Francesca
Daniela
Antonietta
Pietro
Stefania
Sara
Massimiliano
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Domenico

Rapporto
CA/CP
1,19
1,03
1,10
1,04
1,04
1,00
0,99
0,97
1,00
0,99
0,97
0,96
0,97
0,95
0,94
0,93
0,93
0,96
0,91
0,93
0,93
0,95
0,95
0,97
1,08
0,93
0,91
0,89
0,94
0,87
0,97
0,98
0,89
0,90
0,96
1,00
0,85
0,88
0,97
0,98
0,93
0,85
0,87
0,89
0,87
0,94
0,95
0,88

Media

27,56
29,58
27,42
28,52
28,22
29,24
28,58
28,48
28,56
27,42
28,23
28,40
27,94
28,18
28,06
28,40
28,30
27,14
28,57
27,88
27,91
27,35
2717
28,46
26,24
27,58
28,92
28,21
27,28
28,47
27,33
26,88
28,61
29,05
26,92
25,79
28,17
28,05
27,47
26,95
27,27
28,67
28,01
26,54
26,80
26,67
26,48
26,34

Media
ridotta
27,56
29,58
27,42
28,52
28,22
29,24
28,58
28,48
27,56
27,42
28,23
28,40
27,94
28,18
28,06
28,40
28,30
27,14
28,57
27,88
27,91
27,35
27,17
26,46
26,24
27,58
27,92
28,21
26,28
28,47
25,33
24,88
27,61
29,05
26,92
25,79
28,17
27,05
25,47
24,95
25,27
27,67
27,01
26,54
26,80
24,67
26,48
26,34

Voto max

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
27
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
30
30
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
30

PUNTI

93,36
90,50
90,49
89,70
89,40
89,24
88,42
87,61
87,56
87,25
87,23
87,23
87,10
86,68
86,39
86,37
86,11
85,95
85,94
85,88
85,88
85,77
85,72
85,66
85,55
85,55
85,09
85,05
84,45
84,42
84,33
84,28
84,21
84,20
83,87
83,79
83,56
83,55
83,47
83,35
83,27
83,27
83,21
83,11
83,01
82,97
82,97
82,79



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Adimari
Penta
Gualtieri
Fetta
Valitutto
Tonelli
Loparco
Di Bacco
Savo
Ciardi
Tognoni
Condo
Ruocco
Stammitti
Ventura
Lo Re
Comune
Gemmiti
Brusca
Marangolo
Paoloni
Memaj
Flammini
Fumagalli
Toscano
Talarico
De Salvo
Tenchini
Ventura
Colombo
Pernazza
Milano
Pauselli
Brandini
Riccio
Pollini
Del Vescovo
Arnaudo
Carbini
Carlucci
Mosconi
Lolli
Giangreco
Barone
Caredda
Mignanelli
Gavioli
Cocetta
Giretti
Capoti
Calati

Barbara
Simona
Claudia
Anna

Irene
Giulio
Simona
Paolo
Serena
lleano
Cecilia
Pasquale
Mariangela
Virginia
Greta
Maria Giuseppina
Licia
Chiara
Margherita
Teresa Domenica
Francesca
Endri
Antonella
Francesco
Rosa
Fabrizia
Enza
Alessandra
Daniela
Giulia
Giovanni
Maria

Livia
Niccold
Alessandra
Alessio
Daniela
lleana
Stefano
Serena
Giulia
Silvia
Domenica
Federica
Valentina
Marina
llenia
Silvia
Patrizia
Anna Carla
Lucia

1,00
0,93
0,81
0,87
0,87
0,84
0,81
0,79
0,85
0,85
0,77
0,93
0,76
0,76
0,94
0,81
0,81
0,79
0,80
0,85
0,90
0,81
0,75
0,72
0,77
0,83
0,75
0,79
0,71
0,93
0,74
0,72
0,64
0,66
0,67
0,70
0,79
0,79
0,61
0,65
0,60
0,73
0,65
0,68
0,51
0,62
0,52
0,45
0,41
0,49
0,43

25,72
26,91
27,70
27,87
27,38
27,24
27,12
28,27
27,48
27,27
28,60
26,00
28,81
27,84
25,39
28,34
27,08
27,48
27,07
26,44
26,75
26,44
28,23
27,97
27,21
25,53
26,65
27,26
28,08
24,23
27,35
26,80
28,32
28,41
28,05
25,72
24,87
25,66
27,50
26,76
27,78
24,98
26,33
23,37
27,41
25,82
27,42
26,12
25,16
23,74
22,43

24,72
24,91
27,70
25,87
27,38
26,24
27,12
27,27
25,48
26,27
27,60
26,00
27,81
27,84
24,39
26,34
26,08
26,48
26,07
26,44
26,75
25,44
27,23
27,97
26,21
24,53
26,65
25,26
27,08
24,23
25,35
25,80
28,32
27,41
27,05
25,72
24,87
25,66
27,50
25,76
26,78
24,98
25,33
22,37
27,41
23,82
26,42
24,12
24,16
22,74
20,43

28
30
30
30
28
30
30
30
30
29
30
27
30
30
28
30
30
30
30
28
26
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
26
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
27
30
30
30
27
28
30
30
30
30
30
28
26
30

82,72
82,71
81,93
81,87
81,56
81,44
81,30
81,07
80,88
80,87
80,80
80,75
80,61
80,59
80,56
80,54
80,28
80,08
80,07
79,89
79,86
79,84
79,73
79,54
79,41
79,33
79,28
79,06
78,48
78,09
77,55
77,50
77,48
77,25
77,05
76,69
76,46
76,42
75,81
75,16
74,68
73,98
72,83
72,71
72,68
72,49
71,92
67,52
64,50
63,44
63,29



